

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017539.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 12/13/11

PROJECT(S): 017539.00

LOCATION(S): SKOWHEGAN, CULVERT SLIPLINING MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SKOWHEGAN, CULVERT SLIPLINING,WORK INCLUDES CULVERT

RANK				VENDOR NO./NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID					
1				000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS				\$		152,116.35 100.0000%					
2				000333 C.L.H. & SON, INC.				\$		198,575.50 130.5419%					
				(1) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS				(2) 000333 C.L.H. & SON, INC.		()					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				QUANTITY				UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION															
SECTION 0001 Project Items															
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION				235.000 CY				0.01000 2.35		40.30000 9470.50					
0020 203.24 COMMON BORROW				310.000 CY				25.00000 7750.00		40.49000 12551.90					
0030 509.202 CULVERT SLIPLINING				1.000 LS				94000.00000 94000.00		90427.00000 90427.00					
0040 511.07 COFFERDAM: Downstream				LUMP				1750.00000 1750.00		1000.00000 1000.00					
0050 511.07 COFFERDAM: Upstream				LUMP				6500.00000 6500.00		30306.00000 30306.00					
0060 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP				30.000 CY				80.00000 2400.00		106.00000 3180.00					
0070 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY				2.500 UN				280.00000 700.00		34.00000 85.00					
0080 619.12 MULCH				2.500 UN				280.00000 700.00		115.00000 287.50					
0090 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)				5.000 HR				135.00000 675.00		60.00000 300.00					
0100 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)				5.000 HR				67.00000 335.00		25.00000 125.00					
0110 652.34 CONE				30.000 EA				28.00000 840.00		20.00000 600.00					
0120 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS				178.000 SF				18.00000 3204.00		12.00000 2136.00					

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017539.00
=====

			(1) 000164		(2) 000333		()	
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS		C.L.H. & SON, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	30.000 CD	40.00000	1200.00	43.40000	1302.00		
0140 652.38	FLAGGER	320.000 HR	43.00000	13760.00	16.80000	5376.00		
0150 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	3300.00000	3300.00	7540.00000	7540.00		
0160 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	33888.60000	33888.60		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	152,116.35	\$	198,575.50	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	152,116.35	\$	198,575.50	\$	